
   WMTS Management
          Office Hours Fall 2019

Name Email Time

General Manager              
Eryn Bird manager@wmts.org Tuesday: 11am-1pm                               

Business Manager                 
Jackson Bieger business@wmts.org Tuesday: 11:30am-1:30pm

Concert/Festival Director                         
Brooke Funkhouser concerts@wmts.org Monday: 6-7pm               

Tuesday: 4-5pm (At Home)

Music Director                           
Andrew Felts music@wmts.org Monday: 10-11am                    

Wednesday: 10-11am

Production Director                   
Noah Norrod production@wmts.org Thursday: 5-7pm

Program Director                  
McKenzie Cain program@wmts.org Tuesday: 1-3pm

Promotion Directors                   
Mary McAuliffe and Tristan 

Steele
promotions@wmts.org Thursday: 2-4pm                      

Friday:2-4pm

Technical Director                  
Sydney Blunschi technical@wmts.org Wednesday: 11am-12pm                             

Thursday: 11am-12pm

Web Master                             
Claire Davis web@wmts.org Wednesday: 12-2pm


